
SAES Activities/Information Night Organizations 
Organiza�on 

 
Contact Name Email Address 

Selinsgrove AYSO Soccer Erica Delvalle aysoselinsgrove@gmail.com 
Boy Scout Pack 3419 Jeremy Doersam jdoersam@ptd.net 
Burns TKD Vicky Dupuis  
Child Evangelism Fellowship (Good News Club) Sandy Kauffman cefsucoun�es@cefepa.net 
4-H Kathy Weller wellerky@psu.edu 
Gym Starz Angie Heckman gymstarz1978@yahoo.com 
Kratzerville Club Scouts 3441 Roger Dupuis rjdupuis23@gmail.com 
Lewisburg YMCA @ The Miller Center Bradee Ruhl 

Jess Clemens 
bruhl@gsvymca.org 
jclemens@gsvymca.org 

SE PTSO 
Marianna’s Fundraisers 

Rose Hoke 
Juls Braton 

saesptso@gmail.com 
jbraton@delgrossos.com 

Selinsgrove Bowling Corey Wert cwert@seals-pa.org 
Soccer Shots Kelcie Angstadt-Bennet kangstadt@soccershots.com 
SUMMIT Early Learning Faith Deitrick faith.deitrick@summitel.org 
Selinsgrove Area Litle League Jay Toskey selinsgroveII@gmail.com 
Selinsgrove Swim Team Ashley Kolak akolak@seal-pa.org 
Selinsgrove Youth Football/Cheerleading Brian Scorsone bpscorsone@icloud.com 
Susquehanna Valley Dance Co. Laura Strawer scdancecompany@gmail.com 
Susquehanna Valley Stampede Hockey Cory Heater svyhlpa@gmail.com 

mailto:bruhl@gsvymca.org
mailto:saesptso@gmail.com


Upward Baskbetball Lori Morrow lorim@kellermarine.com 
Upward Soccer Jacob Story jstory21@gmail.com 
Wrestling Seth Mar�n sethmar�n@seal-pa.og 

 


